Voyager™ M4x
USB Protocol Analyzer
and Exerciser System
Key Features
• Capture / Analyze USB 3.2 / USB4  /
Thunderbolt™ 3 including PD & SBU traffic
- See end-to-end host, hub, and device
operation

devices.  Combined with future enhancements bringing exerciser and compliance testing, the Voyager platform is well
suited for low-level USB4 silicon validation as well as system and software level verification.
Ordering Information
Product Description Product Code
Voyager M4x USB 4.0 (40Gb/s) Analyzer Exerciser System USB-TZP4-V08-X
Voyager M4x USB 4.0 (40Gb/s) Analyzer System USB-T0P4-V08-X
Voyager M4x USB 3.2 (20Gb/s)  Analyzer Exerciser System USB-TZP3-V08-X
Voyager M4x USB 3.2 (20Gb/s) Analyzer System USB-T0P3-V08-X
Voyager M4x 32GB Memory option (Software License allows 32GB memory upgrade for M4x platform only) USB-MEM32-V08-A
Voyager M4x Power Tracker option USB-AC04-V01-A
Voyager USB4 Gen-3 (40Gb/s) Compliance License USB-AC40-V06-A
Medium Zero Carrying Case (for use with Summit T3-8 & Voyager M4x) AC007XXA-X
Specifications
Protocols Supported USB4, Thunderbolt 3, USB 3.2, Side-Band signals & CC (PD) messages
Host Hardware Requirements Intel Pentium 4 or AMD Duron with USB 2.0 interface, 1GB RAM (8GB RAM recommended)